02-918-8020
02-918-8021(Fax.)
089-788-5199
69/90 Hatairat Rd., Minburi ,Minburi Bangkok (Thailand) 10510
B.N.C.TOOLING Co.,Ltd.
bnctooling.com

Output: Shielded cable (2 m) with bare leads
Damping (fg): Standard (analog): 30 Hz
Temperature drift: better ± 0.05 % FS*/ ºC
Temperature range: 10 - 45 ºC
Air humidity: 85 % RH, max.
Power supply: + 15 ... 24 V DC, 21 mA (regulated);
Code A10: max. + 5 V, max. 20 mA
Housing material: Aluminium
Housing dimensions 70 x 55 x 17 mm (L x W x H)
Weight, net: Approx. 100 g
* FS = Full Scale
fig.: 1
Model MAZF
Available Models
MODEL
MAZF-100 MBZF-100 0 - 100 70 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
MAZF-200 MBZF-200 0 - 200 70 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
MAZF-500 MBZF-500 0 - 500 70 PA: 0.20 mm Ø
MAZD-100 MBZD-100 0 - 100 70 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
MAZD-200 MBZD-200 0 - 200 70 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
MAZD-500 MBZD-500 0 - 500 70 PA: 0.20 mm Ø
MAZD-1000 MBZD-1000 0 - 1000 70 PA: 0.30 mm Ø
Other units of measure available – g.
*  Outside dimensions of the housing
** Suitable for 95 % of applications (see also chart on page 11)
  PA = Polyamide Monofilament